
Pilotasoro

1308,44

1285,67

814,06

847,8

1044,88

1084,42

1074,85

1265,06

847,5

827,3

874,56

858,61

852,53

848,48

861,73

820,89

813,65

876,66

873,04

868,67

865,84

862,18

857,91

852,97

842,61

836,83

832,68

829,56

832,23

837,18

832,62

820,85

816,03

811,54

807,16

1051,98

1129,45

1046,03

1142,561148,28

1156,12

1173,31

1197,77

1087,36

1097,09

1092,61

1030,54

1070,75

1075,48

1079,92

1282,32

1288,59

1281,65

1303,28

1280,46

854,73

1082,12

1053,11

1077,15

1085,54

Errekandiko harriak

Odia

Arregi

Sorogain

Lasturko Zelai

Ortxola

Errekandi

Lastur

Kintoa
Arregi

Errekandi

Putzuzar
Laparzilo

Errekandiko Harriak

Kintoa
Sorogain Bagomultsu

Kixarramun

Odia
Pilotasoro

Arbilleta

Odia

Kintoa
Odia

Zaraka

Sorogain
Sorogain

Odiako Bizkar
Odia

Añolaparko Garbia

Ezpelondo

Odiako Iraztorria

Kintoa

Kintoa

Iturrunburuko Ezpela
Anotegi

So
ro

ga
ing

o B
ide

a

Sorogaingo Bidea

Sorogaingo Etxea

Casa de Pablo

627.357,200

4.
76
2.
00
3,
33
6

630.753,529

4.
76
2.
06
7,
27
1

630.709,341

4.
76
4.
38
0,
81
6

627.314,154

4.
76
4.
31
6,
86
4

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

58 AURITZ/BURGUETE

92 ERRO


